
TY DEPT. OF 

•··~"'.~!iKS, HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 
Public Works Solid Waste Division 

TION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

REFERENCE: 

PROJECT: 

Bid No. :--=3-=-l...,_70-"-'0'-"6'----­

P. O. No.: 20171467 

CCB Jail Mitigation Upgrades 

CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels Construction Co. Inc. 

DESCRIPTION: 

1. Reference No.: ~C=B~8~/--=C~O=R~l 6=R~-------

2. Requested By: City Fire Dept. I Designer 

C.O. NO: _ll 
DATE: 02/22/19 

3. Proposed Change: Changes are required for the stairwell pressurization smoke control system including 
more smoke detectors, a new type of control panel & evacuation fan controllers. 

4. Reason for Change: Updated code & Madison FD requirements for this type of facility have dictated several 
changes during the construction review process. These life safety systems are in all four Jail emergency 
egress stairwells. 

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $19,898.05 

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor 

The original Contract amount was .............................................................. ....................................... $2,413,626.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders .................................................. ..................... .. .. $228,045.56 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was .... ............................. ...... ................ ........ ......... $2,641,671 .56 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of.. ...... ... ......................... $19,898.05 
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be ...... ..... ........... ... ............................... $2,661,569.61 
The Completion Date will be increased by .................................................................................................. 90 days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore~~ ............... 6/25/19 

Approvals: ________________ -~~---~---? _______ _ 
Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller's Division 

Contractor Architect/ Engineer (A/E) 

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT) 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing __ Department _ _ A/E PWHT 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scon Carlson\3 17006 - CCB Jail Upgrades Construction\! I - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx 




